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Rack drawer 19" 4U 320mm

COLOUR

NAME

EAN

PRODUCER

MATERIAL

SHEET THICKNESS

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

LOADING

NET WEIGHT

BRUTTO WEIGHT

USE

EQUIPMENT

BLACK (RAL 9005)

RD19-4U-320B

5903351267571

STALFLEX SP. Z O.O.

AHEET METAL DC01

0,8 MM

483x320[340]x177,8 [MM]

525x402x180 [MM]

15 KG

5,44 KG

6,1 KG

INDOOR

ASSEMBLY KIT

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

19”
RACK

4U



Rack drawer 19" 4U 320mm
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DIMENSIONS GIVEN IN TOLERANCE OF +/- 4MM


